

Sunil Kumar Vs. Vijay Kr. Jha
CS no. 495/17

07-05-2018

Present: Plaintiff in person with Sh. Rahul Kumar, advocate
None for defendant

The defendant has filed appearance u/o 37 CPC and plaintiff has moved application for issuance of summons for judgment on 04-05-2018.

Let summons for judgment be issued to the defendant on filing PF.

Put up for report of service for 13-08-2018.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
DELHI: 07-05-2018