

Sunil Kumar Vs. Vijay Kumar Jha
CS no. 495/17

12-11-2018

Present: Plaintiff in person with Sh. Sunil Kumar,
advocate
None for defendant

Counsel for plaintiff seeks time to file reply to the leave
to defend application.

On request, put up for reply and arguments on
18-02-2019.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
DELHI: 12-11-2018