

Sunil Kr. Vs. Vijay Kumar Jha
CS no. 495/17

18-02-2019

Present: Plaintiff in person
 Defendant in person

Reply to the application filed. Copy supplied.
Adjournment prayed by the plaintiff submitting that counsel is
not available today.

Put up for 29-04-2019 for arguments on application.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
DELHI: 18-02-2019