

CS No. 495/17

Sunil Kumar Vs. Vijay Kumar jha

29-04-2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Counsel for defendant.

Adjournment prayed on behalf of plaintiff, stating that his counsel is unable to attend the Court today due to illness.

As prayed, put up for **29.07.2019** for arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
PR DELHI: 29-04-2019